
(EXEMPT)

¼
E

CHURCH OF THE 1 ST BORN

125 125100

100

102.1 109.49 79.54
(91)51.57

66

(33
6)

(310)

(17
0) (150)

(13
5)

51.5
1

13
1.6

2
16

4.2
2

440.25
354.97331.22297.8

(121)

83
.93

17
5.6

2

162.34

38
7.3

6

127
.53

170
.32

195
.81

205.44 107.939.11 127.9
135.71 197.42

(18
2) 

67.8491.93

190.12

204.15

59.47 47.14

73.9
54.64

333.63
102.22

65
.39

46
.61

27
6.7

7

46.09

284.32

61
4.2

7

270.54

56
5.1

5

17
2.7

9

B

C

A

79.51 74.41

289.92
50.25 73.95

82.23 70.01 103.65 115.57

101
.87

99.2
238

.95

44.15
93.28

83.77 69.2
8

213

180
.37

74
6.8

1

127.02 189.4

66
3.9

6

21
2.0

2

75.22
80.54 65.47

51.4

(10
0)

(80
) (365)

250.03(73
)

BIG BRANCH

CURRY BRANCH

HA
RT

S C
RE

EK

CA
NE

Y B
RA

NC
H

¬=

19
4

29
4

150

(90) (325)

321

29
0

130

119.3

50.48

COAL BRANCH

PANTHER HOLLOW

43.38

82
.85

LOC.?

12 Ac.

Loc. ?

77.9474.18

354.51

50.25

19
1.4

6
15

3.0
6

93
.14

153
.05

385
.35

70
.22

254
.57

10
8.7

5

23
7.1

6

126
9.3

9

109
6.6

5

(Loc.?)

120.63

73.57

151.3598.43

264.53

290.47
103.12

Loc. ?

Loc. ?

Loc. ?

GUYAN DISTRICT

Loc. ?

.25 Ac.

100

155

20

144

Loc. ?

Loc. ?

TAXED IN LOGAN CO.

501.27
111.20

102.83

19
9.2

6
19

4.6
5

18
8.6

8
27

9.9
1

149.28
43

226.57
150.43

227.77
180.23

182.37

197.13

75
2.0

3

180

169

166
49146

27.75 Ac.

15 Ac.

11 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

23 Ac.

18 Ac.

1.3 Ac.

11 Ac.

5.24 Ac.

2.75  Ac.

57 Ac.

23.5 Ac.

3.5  Ac.

13 Ac.

5 Ac.

.5 Ac.

19.75 Ac.

25 Ac.

24 Ac.

9.86 Ac.

45 Ac.

20 Ac.

17 Ac.

13 Ac.

14 Ac.
13 Ac. 13 Ac.

13 Ac.

14.5  Ac.

24.73 Ac.
4.5 Ac.

9 Ac.

13.5 Ac.

5.05  Ac.

1.5 Ac.

.17 Ac.

3 Ac.

6.39 Ac.6 Ac.

7.5 Ac.

20 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

25 Ac.

8 Ac.

14 Ac.

.5 Ac. .35 Ac.

50 Ac.

2 Ac.

39.5 Ac.

75 Ac.

1 Ac.

10 Ac.

24.5 Ac.

25 Ac.

25 Ac.

20 Ac.

.25 Ac.

15 Ac.

26 Ac.

2 Ac.

13 Ac.

8 Ac.

36.25 Ac.

25 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

1.5 Ac.
1.74  Ac.

1.5 Ac.

.25 Ac.

.85 Ac.

.75 Ac.

1 Ac.

9.46  Ac.

6 Ac.

.92 Ac.

1 Ac.

.1 Ac.

1.9 Ac.

.18 Ac.

.5 Ac.

15 Ac.

20 Ac.

2 Ac.

11 Ac.

3.5 Ac.

4 Ac.

.38 Ac.

1 Ac.

2 Ac.

23 Ac.

.93 Ac.
.45 Ac.

2 Ac.

3 Ac.
.21 Ac.

40 Ac.

25 Ac.

9 Ac.

27 Ac.
3 Ac.

30 Ac.

100 Ac.

17 Ac.
33 Ac.

10 Ac.

6.54  Ac.

14 Ac.

20 Ac.

.82 Ac.

3.02 Ac.
4.51 Ac.

1.13 Ac.

9  Ac.

22 Ac.

13.5 Ac.

18.61  Ac.

5 Ac.

.02 Ac.

7 Ac.

.5 Ac.

29.33 Ac.
5 Ac.

.25 Ac.

2 Ac.

5.5 Ac.

.25 Ac.

4.4 Ac.

.75 Ac.

25 Ac.

29 Ac.

9 Ac.

18.67 Ac.

.12 Ac.

8 Ac.

8 Ac.

8 Ac.

7.66  Ac.

.14  Ac.

.33  Ac.

5 Ac.

8 Ac.

1 Ac.

1 Ac.

6 Ac.

17.03 Ac.

2 Ac.

8 Ac.

20 Ac.

63.3 Ac.

20 Ac.

52.49 Ac.

19.51 Ac.

3 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

100 Ac.

3 Ac.

5.05 Ac. 5.05 Ac.

1 Ac.

6 Ac.

.26 Ac.

.54 Ac.

11 Ac.

11 Ac.

.34 Ac.

4 Ac.

17.57 Ac.

8.91 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

UV38

UV15

UV13

UV16

UV66

UV14

UV9

UV48

UV17

UV8

UV4

UV58

UV59

UV62

UV50
UV54

UV44

UV33
UV68

UV34

UV35

UV10

UV20

UV19

UV65

UV22

UV46

UV49

UV47

UV18

UV21

UV24

UV25UV56

UV57

UV60

UV61

UV64

UV71

UV1.4

UV39

UV80

UV1.1

UV1.2

UV3

UV3.1
UV3.2

UV2

UV5.1

UV1.5

UV1

UV1.6
UV1.3

UV75

UV37

UV43
UV67

UV6 UV7

UV5.3

UV9.1

UV11

UV23

UV29

UV41

UV27
UV28

UV31

UV4.1

UV51

UV37

UV3.1

UV21
UV1

UV1.8

UV34

UV10

UV31

UV33

UV19

UV36

UV13

UV11

UV45

UV35

UV5.4

UV5.2

UV12

UV20

UV16.1

UV27.1

UV12.3

UV25.1

UV41.2

UV41.8

UV31.1

UV31.2 UV31.3 UV33.5

UV33.2 UV34.5 UV34.4

UV12.1

UV19.1

UV24.1

UV19.2

UV24.2

UV68.1

UV31.5

UV59.1

UV39.1

UV40.1

UV38.4

UV40.2

UV44.1

UV38.3

UV39.2

UV17.2

UV41.7

UV38.1

UV38.8

UV38.2

UV33.1

UV45.1

UV47.2
UV41.4

UV41.1

UV41.3

UV31.4

UV38.5

UV45.3UV45.4

UV21.3

UV22.1

UV34.1

UV34.2

UV35.2

UV33.6

UV49.1

UV10.1

UV21.1

UV33.4

UV13.1

UV25.5

UV25.4

UV25.3

UV25.1

UV38.7

UV38.6

UV35.1

UV47.1

UV44.2

UV12.2

UV25.2

UV25.6

UV41.10

UV49

UV30.2

UV30

UV32

UV5

UV69

UV68.2

UV35.4 UV35.3

UV21.7

UV70

UV38.9

UV5.5

UV73

UV72

UV25.7

UV55

UV36.1

UV36

UV68.3

CA
NE

Y B
R

PINKY BR

HARTS CRK

HARTLAND HAUL RD

¬«19

WAR
REN

 DR

DEMPSEY 
RD

BIG BRANCH

WOOTSON BR

BIG BRANCH

CURRY BRANCH

HA
RT

S C
RE

EK

CA
NE

Y B
RA

NC
H

CURRY BR

HA
RT

S C
RK

HARTLAND HAUL RD
¬«72

¬«19

¬«19

¬=

19
4

COAL BRCOAL BRANCH

PANTHER HOLLOW

COAL BR

TAXED IN LOGAN CO.

04-34-13.1

04-34-19

04-34-37

04-24-

04-24-54 04-24-57

04-32-4

04-32-10

04-23-19

04-32-25.1

04-32-53

04-32-25

04-40-3.2

04-40-3.1

04-34-26

04-34-11

04-34-20

04-34-13

04-34-36

04-34-34

04-34-33
04-34-32

04-24-59

04-34-35

04-32-32 04-33-72

04-33-73

04-33-71

04-33-71

04-24-87

04-40-21.7

04-40-21.1

04-40-21.3

04-40-1.8
04-40-22.1 04-40-1.4

04-40-1
04-40-21

04-40-2004-40-14 04-40-17

04-25-24
04-25-21

04-34-18

04-34-10

04-34-12

04-24-79

04-24-80

HARTS CREEK DISTRICT

HARTS CREEK DISTRICT

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared by Lincoln County, WV

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 5/12/65
Revised 7/1/81
Revised 7/1/84
Revised 7/1/87
Revised 7/1/89
Revised 7/1/96

R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

HARTS CREEK DISTRICT
SHEET   33
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  LINCOLN

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

04-23 04-24 04-25

04-32
04-34

04-35

04-39 04-40
Created: 1/28/2019Revised 12/30/2016

Revised 8/24/20018

Revised 1/28/2019


